
11.134

9.149
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24/01/2009

(O.J.D)

Cataluña

Diaria

General

No

-

218

23%

198,27

840,00
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Tirada:

Difusión:

Audiencia:

Sección:

Espacio (Cm_2):

Ocupación (%):

Valor (€):

Valor Pág. (€):

Página: Imagen:


	URANO
	DIARI DE SABADELL 24/01/2009 Pág.15 


